ADAMS KEYSWITCHES AND PUSHBUTTONS - IN STOCK
QQUUAALLIITTYY
PPRROODDUUCCTTSS,,  IINNCC..  ELEVATOR
Quality Elevator Products, Inc. • 7760 Merrimac Ave. Niles IL 60714 • Phone: (847) 581-0085 • Fax: (847) 581-0095 • www.qualityelev.com
Survivor Base Keyswitches
All Adams keyswitches use Survivor base and are built with tough
Lexan® housings. Choose from 2-, 3-, and 4-position configurations.
2-position switches are rated B300 and Q300. All locks are 5-disk
tumbler type. Each switch comes with 2 keys.
Replacement keys: AE102 Model KEY
 MM101 Model AK-MM101
We stock various keyswitch combinations. Please call.
Halo designations/locations Keypulls Complete
keyswitch
Function
12:00 3:00 6:00 9:00 12:00 3:00 6:00 9:00
Base
contacts
Config.
Key
code
AS468K39 2000 Code OFF ON  RESET X X - 0 4 SP3T WD01
AS468K32 2000 Code HOLD ON FIRE OPERATION OFF X 0 - X 4 SP3T WD01
AS468K23 Off/On OFF ON   X X - - 4 DPDT MM101
AS469K21 Emergency RUN STOP   X X - - 2 DPST AE102
AS468K04 Access  UP ACCESS DOWN X M - M 2 1NC, 1NO GG101
AS469K22 Access OFF ON ACCESS  X X - - 2 SPDT GG101
AS469K13 Inspection OFF ON INSPECTION  X X - - 2 SPDT GG101
AS468K24 Inspection OFF ON INSPECTION  X X - - 4 DPDT GG101
AS469K17 Floor Disconnect OFF ON   X X - - 2 SPDT AE102
 Note:
X = Keypull available
O = Keypull not available
 - = No function
M = Momentary contact/ spring return
Survivor Base Pushbuttons
ADAMS pushbuttons complete with Lexan® housings, incandescent
illumination and blank face. PSB bulbs not included and sold
separately.
Designer™ style - plastic button head, square 1.5", height 0.125”.
Survivor® style - plastic button head, diameter 1.365", height 0.125”.
Survivor/Plus™ style - vandal-resistant, stainless steel #4 button
head. Designed for metal panel with opening diameter 1.156" inside
and 1.246" outside coined surface. Supported in panel by included
spring clip.
Survivor® Survivor/Plus™ Designer™
AS458A4 2NO Designer™ style
AS458A5 2NC Survivor® style
AS458A6 1NC, 1NO Survivor/Plus™ style
Emergency Stop Switches
Original style survivor stop switches mount horizontal or corner-to-
corner. Red plastic button, 1/8" high and 1-1/2" diameter halos.
New style switches have 1/8" high and 1-3/8" diameter halos.
Shown stop switches with Pull to Stop, Push to Run action.
A471A1 2NC, 1NO Original Survivor Style
AS459A6 1NC, 2NO Classic™ Style
AS459A2 2NC, 1NO New Style Survivor
AS459A5 1NC, 2NO New Style Survivor
ARW471A6 2NC, 1NO Armor 10411-01
Adms_KswPbtns_121918